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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-101590-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101598-ITB 
23-101592-ITB 
23-101590-ITB  
23-101580-ITB 

 Ed Castro Landscape Jonathan Merrey 
 

Ph: 770-998-8444 jmerrey@edcastro.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

M. J. Lawn & 
Maintenance Services, 

Inc. 
Jemel Thomas 

 
Ph: 770-527-3912 mjlawn1952@gmail.com N Y 23-101580-ITB 

Diversified Construction 
of Georgia Jeff Keating 

 
Ph: 678-705-4373 jeffk@dcofgeorgia.com N Y 23-101592-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RDL Litter Pickup, LLC  Anita LeGette  
 

Ph: 704-787-8616 
 

RDLPickup@gmail.com N N 
 

23-101580-ITB 

RDL Litter Pickup, LLC Darlene Lyons 
 

Ph: 704-787-8616 
 

RDLPickup@gmail.com N N 
 

23-101580-ITB 

4SYT Industries  Kaitlan Quinlan 
 

Ph: 404-490-1164 kaitlan@4sytind.com N Y 23-101580-ITB 

      Taylored 2 Clean David Taylor 
 
Ph: 470-444-7272 Taylored2clean@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

A-Action Facility 
Services, Inc. Kristi Weeks 

 
Ph: 404-425-8028 kweeks@aactioninc.com N N 23-101580-ITB 

Neda Inc dba Garden of 
Aden Melinda Lyms 

 
Ph: 404-438-0151 Nedainc123@gmail.com N N 23-101580-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101598-ITB 
23-101592-ITB 
23-101590-ITB  
23-101580-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Alif Transport, Inc. Adnan 
Mohamed 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@aliftransport.com

